

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20203/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in WP No. 6779/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAKUR JAGRAN MANCH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20636 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the parties. Orders reserved.

Parties to file their written notes within ten  
days.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master